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1555/1301 11/26/2025 PR U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

IVES MELISSA AS PR OF

IVES CAROL L REVOCA
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13759 PUMP/UTPOL 30 03/24/1998

11455 POOL 100 07/30/1996

7623 SFR 39,000 09/23/1993

HX Base Yr

605 NW MCCLURG CT, WHITE SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,233 100.3950 112.44 251,079 1993 1993 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2160

BAS 168 100 168 12,279

BAS 168 100 168 12,279

BAS 1,824 100 1,824 133,309

FOP 216 30 65 4,751

UOP 42 20 8 585

2,418 2,233 163,201

BAS= W24 FOP= N4 W24 S16 E10N12 E14$ BAS= W14 S12 E14 N12$
S12 W14 S24 E8 UOP= S7 E6N7 W6$ E6 S12 E24 N12 E14 N24 BAS=
N12 W14 S12 E14$ W14 N12$.
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1 0280 POOL R/CON 0 0 34 17 578.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1996 1996 3 40 16,184

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 682.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,023

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 16 40 640.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,600

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 10 10 100.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 500

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 20 25 500.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,250

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 12 36 432.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2002 2002 3 100 3,240

7 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 800.00 UT 6.50 6.50 100 2002 2002 3 100 5,200

8 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 100 2023 2022 100 400

29,397

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 206.00 384.00 206.40 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 100.00 100.00 20,640


